10/19/2017 Varsity - Girls Winter 2017/2018 Schedule
Varsity - Girls Winter 2017/2018 Schedule

Date Time Opponent Score Location
November

Sat, 11/4/17 10:00 AM Hendersonville - Scrimmage Goodpasture

Thu, 11/9/17 3:30 PM Greenbrier - Scrimmage Goodpasture

Tue, 11/14/17 6:00 PM Sycamore Goodpasture

Sat, 11/18/17 3:00 PM @ South Pittsburg South Pittsburg

Mon, 11/20/17 6:00 PM @ White House Heritage WH Heritage

Tue, 11/21/17 6:00 PM @ Ezell Harding Ezell Harding

Tue, 11/28/17 6:00 PM Battle Ground Academy Goodpasture
December

Fri, 12/1/17 6:00 PM Donelson Christian Goodpasture

Tue, 12/5/17 6:00 PM Davidson Academy Goodpasture

Thu, 12/7/17 6:00 PM Lipscomb Academy Goodpasture

Fri, 12/8/17 6:00 PM @ Mt Juliet Christian Mt Juliet Christian

Tue, 12/12/17 6:00 PM @ Columbia Academy Columbia Academy

Fri, 12/15/17 6:00 PM Hendersonville Christian Goodpasture

Thu, 12/21/17 6:00 PM Pope John Paul Il Goodpasture

Wed, 12/27/17 6:00 PM Hume Fogg Goodpasture

Fri, 12/29/17 6:00 PM Hunters Lane Goodpasture
January

Fri, 1/5/18 6:00 PM Nashville Christian Goodpasture

Sat, 1/6/18 6:00 PM @ Clarksville Academy Clarksville Academy

Tue, 1/9/18 6:00 PM @ Friendship Christian Friendship

Fri, 1/12/18 6:00 PM @ University School Nashville University School

Tue, 1/16/18 6:00 PM @ Davidson Academy Davidson Academy

Thu, 1/18/18 6:00 PM Mt Juliet Christian Goodpasture

Fri, 1/19/18 6:00 PM @ Hendersonville Christian Hendersonville Christian

Tue, 1/23/18 6:00 PM @ Donelson Christian Donelson Christian

Thu, 1/25/18 6:00 PM @ Nashville Christian Nashville Christian

Fri, 1/26/18 6:00 PM Clarksville Academy Goodpasture

Tue, 1/30/18 6:00 PM Friendship Christian Goodpasture
February

Fri, 2/2/18 6:00 PM University School Nashville Goodpasture

Mon, 2/5/18 District Tournament Goodpasture

Tue, 2/6/18 District Tournament Goodpasture

Wed, 2/7/18 District Tournament Goodpasture

Thu, 2/8/18 District Tournament Goodpasture

Fri, 2/9/18 District Tournament Goodpasture
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10/19/2017

Varsity - Girls Winter 2017/2018 Schedule

Date Time
Sat, 2/10/18
Mon, 2/12/18
Tue, 2/13/18
Wed, 2/14/18
Thu, 2/15/18
Fri, 2/16/18
Sat, 2/17/18
Mon, 2/19/18
Tue, 2/20/18
Wed, 2/21/18
Thu, 2/22/18
Fri, 2/23/18
Sat, 2/24/18

Opponent

District Tournament
Region Tournament
Region Tournament
Region Tournament
Region Tournament
Region Tournament
Region Tournament
Sub-State
Sub-State
Sub-State
Sub-State
Sub-State
Sub-State

March

Score

Location
Goodpasture

Thu, 3/1/18
Fri, 3/2/18
Sat, 3/3/18

Showing 49 Games/Events

State Tournament
State Tournament
State Tournament

Lipscomb - Allen Arena
Lipscomb - Allen Arena
Lipscomb - Allen Arena
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